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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14

Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Important Messages

Top teams from each division qualify for county playoffs.  Second and third
qualify for quarterfinals.  Division champs gets byes into semifinals.

Division champions qualify for regionals.  Next four teams with highest
team average qualify for regionals.

Top 20 bowlers (minimum 28 games) qualify for regionals.  Next 8 bowlers
(minimum 21 games) will be determined by county singles tournament.

Top 8 bowlers (minimum 28 games) qualify for District 3 tournament.  Next 4
bowlers (minimum 21 games) will be determined by county singles tournament.

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 1 Gov. Mifflin 16 2 88.9 882 37070 1092 2950
2 2 Exeter 26 4 86.7 884 34509 996 2800
3 4 Muhlenberg 18 15 54.5 712 29922 828 2436
4 7 Wilson 8 19 29.6 683 21741 790 2197
5 6 Twin Valley 6 18 25.0 614 20404 769 2189
6 5 Reading 3 24 11.1 570 18494 649 1861
7 3 Daniel Boone 0 0 0 0 0

Division2
1 14 Oley Valley 32 2 94.1 753 29400 933 2527
2 13 Conrad Weiser 17 7 70.8 691 20596 783 2234
3 12 Hamburg 14 16 46.7 623 24323 732 2028
4 8 Antietam 14 16 46.7 621 24239 724 1998
5 11 Schuylkill Valley 7 15 31.8 611 15283 708 2008
6 10 Wyomissing 9 21 30.0 606 23668 731 2074
7 9 Berks Catholic 8 19 29.6 628 18112 678 1913

** Teams appear out of order because standings are determined by percentage of wins to losses, NOT total points

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 1092 Gov. Mifflin 996 Exeter 933 Oley Valley
Scratch Series 2950 Gov. Mifflin 2800 Exeter 2527 Oley Valley

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 28 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 284 Chris Lessard 247 Adam Werley 247 Kevin Shimp
Scratch Series 670 Adam Werley 664 Chris Lessard 618 Andrew Harak

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Gov. Mifflin
Nick Cinesi 526 3 175
Tate Makosch 4717 27 174
Josh Rowe 4599 24 191
Cameron Poet 5053 27 187
Nick Diggan 589 3 196
Craig Schlouch 5058 27 187
Matt Welsh 3191 19 167
Matt Murray 2966 18 164
Austin Sallada 2314 15 154
Drew Bixler 2059 15 137
Nick Schaeffer 2176 12 181
Chris Seng 3822 20 191

2 - Exeter
Andrew Harak 6342 36 176
Robby Rousseau 458 3 152
Jarret Becker 5108 30 170
Brady Diezel 6610 37 178
Adam Werley 6106 32 190
Colln Flohr 4378 25 175
Ricky Wike 3654 22 166
Austin Harak 1766 9 196
Jarob 87 1 87

3 - Daniel Boone
David Jones 3365 26 129
Corey Mitchell 1281 10 128
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125

4 - Muhlenberg
Nick Dunlap 4354 29 150
Cody Arsenault 1216 8 152
Nick Ash 3798 32 118
Tim Decker 5330 34 156
Kevin Shimp 5347 37 144
Zach Cleary 5313 35 151
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

5 - Reading
Carlos Pereira 2612 23 113
Franklin Sudler 4215 37 113
Nick Gonzales 3201 38 84
Terry O'Donnell 4750 37 128
Dirk Hullinger 315 2 157
Robert Velazquez 1252 9 139

6 - Twin Valley
Union Brazelle 4138 33 125
Ethan Hill 3948 28 141
Hector Mundo 2856 33 86
Mitch Peiffer 1889 18 104
Jimmy Prendergast 4287 27 158
VACANT 0 0 125

7 - Wilson
Tanner Feinour 5502 42 131
Jake Schultz 1470 9 163
James Noecker 3774 30 125
Nathan Claytor 3876 30 129
Steve Riegle 4042 27 149
Billy Kleinspehn 2648 17 155

8 - Antietam
T.J. Eisenhard 4609 36 128
Daniel Gebhard 2545 19 133
Sean Young 190 2 95
Alex Bright 1188 10 118
Austin Shakespear 3999 31 129
Steve Reed 1070 11 97
Stephan Worrall 165 1 165
Thomas Lis 3249 27 120
Sean Rolland 547 4 136
Johnathon Velez 1353 12 112
Andrew Eppler 4094 32 127
Travis Bright 624 6 104

9 - Berks Catholic
Danny Johnson 3596 29 124
Ross Aguilar 3802 32 118
Jonathan Ewart 1789 15 119
Tomas Aguilar 1211 9 134
Josh Peffley 468 3 156
Alex Kostival 1937 14 138
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125

10 - Wyomissing
Aidan Scargle 4228 31 136
Clark Davis 3889 34 114
Jake Dipillo 2963 23 128
Mitch Norris 2233 25 89
Rohan Rai 198 2 99
Kendall Bowen 1879 17 110
Slade Strauss 2163 16 135
Jeremy Bell 782 6 130
Alex Kline 791 7 113
Matt Sacmancik 2181 14 155
Joey Carlo 217 3 72
James Simmons 132 1 132

11 - Schuylkill Valley
Sam Mirachi 3189 31 102
Zack Kline 4137 36 114
Derek Hueske 2621 17 154
;Alex Hoffman 1342 9 149
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125

12 - Hamburg
Gary Brown 4038 39 103
Brandon Gift 2917 30 97
Brett Keerer 3348 30 111
J.R. Molnar 5470 36 151
Carter Compinski 5802 38 152
Zac Rhoades 123 1 123

13 - Conrad Weiser
Brady Harper 617 3 205
Jeremy Rose 4866 39 124
Chris DeWald 1379 7 197
Chris Snyder 471 2 235
Hunter Miller 5225 39 133
Anthony Zolman 4164 27 154
Kyle Drobeck 173 1 173

14 - Oley Valley
Alec Eppler 1056 6 176
Chris Lessard 5005 31 161
Noah Huesman 3519 26 135
Dylan Allen 5180 36 143
Cooper Weilacker 5088 30 169
Landan Hartenstine 2886 19 151
Jacob Hitt 5283 36 146
Rhyan Grieb 669 6 111
Ryder Freed 357 3 119
Jarrett Korn 357 2 178

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

Real Real
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Snyder, Chris Conrad Weiser 471 2 235
Harper, Brady Conrad Weiser 617 3 205
DeWald, Chris Conrad Weiser 1379 7 197
Diggan, Nick Gov. Mifflin 589 3 196
Harak, Austin Exeter 1766 9 196
Rowe, Josh Gov. Mifflin 4599 24 191
Seng, Chris Gov. Mifflin 3822 20 191
Werley, Adam Exeter 6106 32 190
Schlouch, Craig Gov. Mifflin 5058 27 187
Poet, Cameron Gov. Mifflin 5053 27 187
Schaeffer, Nick Gov. Mifflin 2176 12 181
Diezel, Brady Exeter 6610 37 178
Korn, Jarrett Oley Valley 357 2 178
Harak, Andrew Exeter 6342 36 176
Eppler, Alec Oley Valley 1056 6 176
Cinesi, Nick Gov. Mifflin 526 3 175
Flohr, Colln Exeter 4378 25 175

Makosch, Tate Gov. Mifflin 4717 27 174
Drobeck, Kyle Conrad Weiser 173 1 173
Malapica, Chris Muhlenberg 859 5 171
Gilar, Luke Muhlenberg 171 1 171
Becker, Jarret Exeter 5108 30 170
Weilacker, Cooper Oley Valley 5088 30 169
White, Bradford 169 1 169
Bolonski, Jonah 336 2 168
Welsh, Matt Gov. Mifflin 3191 19 167
Wike, Ricky Exeter 3654 22 166
Worrall, Stephan Antietam 165 1 165
Murray, Matt Gov. Mifflin 2966 18 164
Schultz, Jake Wilson 1470 9 163
Lessard, Chris Oley Valley 5005 31 161
Prendergast, Jimmy Twin Valley 4287 27 158
Hullinger, Dirk Reading 315 2 157
Decker, Tim Muhlenberg 5330 34 156
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Real Real
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Peffley, Josh Berks Catholic 468 3 156
Sacmancik, Matt Wyomissing 2181 14 155
Kleinspehn, Billy Wilson 2648 17 155
Sallada, Austin Gov. Mifflin 2314 15 154
Zolman, Anthony Conrad Weiser 4164 27 154
Hueske, Derek Schuylkill Valley 2621 17 154
Compinski, Carter Hamburg 5802 38 152
Rousseau, Robby Exeter 458 3 152
Arsenault, Cody Muhlenberg 1216 8 152
Molnar, J.R. Hamburg 5470 36 151
Hartenstine, Landan Oley Valley 2886 19 151
Cleary, Zach Muhlenberg 5313 35 151
Dunlap, Nick Muhlenberg 4354 29 150
Riegle, Steve Wilson 4042 27 149
Hoffman, ;Alex Schuylkill Valley 1342 9 149
Hitt, Jacob Oley Valley 5283 36 146
Shimp, Kevin Muhlenberg 5347 37 144
Allen, Dylan Oley Valley 5180 36 143
Hill, Ethan Twin Valley 3948 28 141
Velazquez, Robert Reading 1252 9 139
Kostival, Alex Berks Catholic 1937 14 138
Bixler, Drew Gov. Mifflin 2059 15 137
Rolland, Sean Antietam 547 4 136
Scargle, Aidan Wyomissing 4228 31 136
Huesman, Noah Oley Valley 3519 26 135
Strauss, Slade Wyomissing 2163 16 135
Pflugfel, William 270 2 135
Aguilar, Tomas Berks Catholic 1211 9 134
Miller, Hunter Conrad Weiser 5225 39 133
Gebhard, Daniel Antietam 2545 19 133
Simmons, James Wyomissing 132 1 132
Feinour, Tanner Wilson 5502 42 131
Bell, Jeremy Wyomissing 782 6 130
Jones, David Daniel Boone 3365 26 129
Claytor, Nathan Wilson 3876 30 129
Shakespear, Austin Antietam 3999 31 129
Dipillo, Jake Wyomissing 2963 23 128
O'Donnell, Terry Reading 4750 37 128
Mitchell, Corey Daniel Boone 1281 10 128
Eisenhard, T.J. Antietam 4609 36 128

Eppler, Andrew Antietam 4094 32 127
Sterling, George 757 6 126
Noecker, James Wilson 3774 30 125
Brazelle, Union Twin Valley 4138 33 125
Rose, Jeremy Conrad Weiser 4866 39 124
Johnson, Danny Berks Catholic 3596 29 124
Rhoades, Zac Hamburg 123 1 123
Ash, Brandon Muhlenberg 2666 22 121
Lis, Thomas Antietam 3249 27 120
Ewart, Jonathan Berks Catholic 1789 15 119
Freed, Ryder Oley Valley 357 3 119
Aguilar, Ross Berks Catholic 3802 32 118
Bright, Alex Antietam 1188 10 118
Ash, Nick Muhlenberg 3798 32 118
Ash, Brandon Muhlenberg 118 1 118
Kline, Zack Schuylkill Valley 4137 36 114
Davis, Clark Wyomissing 3889 34 114
Sudler, Franklin Reading 4215 37 113
Pereira, Carlos Reading 2612 23 113
Kline, Alex Wyomissing 791 7 113
Velez, Johnathon Antietam 1353 12 112
Edwards, Jack 336 3 112
Keerer, Brett Hamburg 3348 30 111
Grieb, Rhyan Oley Valley 669 6 111
Bowen, Kendall Wyomissing 1879 17 110
Peiffer, Mitch Twin Valley 1889 18 104
Bright, Travis Antietam 624 6 104
Brown, Gary Hamburg 4038 39 103
Mirachi, Sam Schuylkill Valley 3189 31 102
Rai, Rohan Wyomissing 198 2 99
Reed, Steve Antietam 1070 11 97
Gift, Brandon Hamburg 2917 30 97
Young, Sean Antietam 190 2 95
Norris, Mitch Wyomissing 2233 25 89
, Jarob Exeter 87 1 87
Mundo, Hector Twin Valley 2856 33 86
Gonzales, Nick Reading 3201 38 84
Carlo, Joey Wyomissing 217 3 72
Foreman, Garrett 0 0
Davis, Clark 0 0
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